
 

 
 
  Classificació : Copa Gironina de BTT de Llagoster a                                 
 
  Data          : 11/11/07 
  Distància     : 22 Kms     -   Promig  : 21.84 Km s/h  
 
  Clas   Dor.Nom                  Categ. Equip              Temps         Diferencia 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     695 QUINTANA,Joan        CAD-1  AMBISIST           01:00:26           
   2     507 PUJOL,Adria          CAD-1  HARIBO             01:01:38     1:12 min. 
   3     506 JORDI,Sergi          CAD-2  BAIX TER           01:02:06     1:40 min. 
   4     852 RUBIO,DANI           ESPLA  MEDINA LLA GOSTERA  01:02:06     1:40 min. 
   5     416 DOMINGO,Carles       ESPLA  PACALO-LA JABUG    01:02:20     1:54 min. 
   6     776 ALVAREZ,Gerard       INF-2  NO CLUB            01:02:41     2:15 min. 
   7     650 COROMINAS,Gerard     CAD-1  MONDEPRA           01:02:41     2:15 min. 
   8     760 QUINTANAS,Jordi      INF-1  MONDEPRA           01:03:47     3:21 min. 
   9     453 ROCA,Joaquim         ESPLA  PACALO-LA JABUG    01:05:20     4:54 min. 
  10     662 FIGUERAS,Eduard      CAD-2  MEDINA LLA GOSTERA  01:05:52     5:26 min. 
  11     723 MARCHAL,Sergi        INF-2  OLOST CC           01:07:02     6:36 min. 
  12     666 LUCENA,Miquel        CAD-1  REMIENDOS          01:07:02     6:36 min. 
  13     709 DURAN,Pere           INF-1  MONDEPRA           01:07:35     7:09 min. 
  14     406 GOMEZ,Javier         ESPLA  BAIX TER           01:07:54     7:28 min. 
  15     812 MARTINEZ,David       POP-2  FIGUERES           01:09:04     8:38 min. 
  16     753 ROCA,Xavier          INF-2  TRES CAMPA NAR      01:09:04     8:38 min. 
  17     691 BALLESTA,Joan Josep  CAD-1  FIGUERES           01:09:17     8:51 min. 
  18     712 GIRO,Roger           INF-1  OLOST CC           01:09:17     8:51 min. 
  19     726 CALDERON,Joan        INF-1  BIKEÑEKE           01:09:31     9:05 min. 
  20     722 RUIZ,Carles          INF-2  ESPAIS 28          01:09:31     9:05 min. 
  21     758 GENOVA,Alex          INF-1  VILAJUIGA          01:09:54     9:28 min. 
  22     692 CALERO,Juan Carlos   CAD-2  ESPAIS 28          01:11:04    10:38 min. 
  23     777 MOLAS,Marc           INF-2  BESALU-DES FRENA    01:11:04    10:38 min. 
  24     719 RODRIGUEZ,Adria      INF-2  PLA DE L´E STA      01:12:03    11:37 min. 
  25     735 AGUSTI,Miranda       F-CAD  INPANASA B ASOLI    01:13:04    12:38 min. 
  26     611 FELIP,Joaquim        VE-50  CASSA- CC          01:14:17    13:51 min. 
  27     663 GIBERT,Eduard        CAD-2  VILAJUIGA          01:14:31    14:05 min. 
  28     610 IZQUIERDO,Juan       VE-50  CAT BIKE           01:14:31    14:05 min. 
  29     401 CABRERA,Angel        ESPLA  BAIX TER           01:14:31    14:05 min. 
  30     720 MARTINEZ,Toni        INF-2  FREE BIKE- AL SANT  01:14:47    14:21 min. 
  31     730 CALIZ,Victor         INF-1  CONSTRUCCI ONS V    01:15:18    14:52 min. 
  32     472 MARCHAL,José         ESPLA  OLOST CC           01:15:38    15:12 min. 
  33     813 ALONSO,Jordi         POP-2  TORROELLA DE MONT  01:16:15    15:49 min. 
  34     879 MOLAS,Jordi          POP-2  BESALÚ-DES FRE      01:16:25    15:59 min. 
  35     893 SILVA,Oscar          POP-2  BLANES             01:17:25    16:59 min. 
  36     473 COMA,Joan            ESPLA  PACALO-LA JABUG    01:18:41    18:15 min. 
  37     590 PRADO,Javier         CAD-1  BIKEÑEKE           01:19:01    18:35 min. 
  38     769 FUENTES,Sergio       INF-2  VILAJUIGA          01:19:18    18:52 min. 
  39     548 COLOMER,Joaquim      VE-60  CAT BIKE           01:19:26    19:00 min. 
  40     606 LORENZO,Federico     VE-50  MEDINA LLA GOSTERA  01:19:48    19:22 min. 
  41     928 MADEO,David          POP-2  AMER               01:19:48    19:22 min. 
  42     474 BOFILL,Enric         ESPLA  BAIX TER           01:22:42    22:16 min. 
  43     742 PETERS,Sebastian     INF-2  MEDINA LLA GOSTE    01:24:37    24:11 min. 
  44     806 CARDIEL,Jorge        POP-2  BARCELONA          01:28:12    27:46 min. 
  45     914 REMYSHEVSKA,Inna     F-ELI  TORROELLA DE MONT  01:29:03    28:37 min. 
  46     475 PETERS,Jos           POP-2  SANTA CRIS TINA     01:29:03    28:37 min. 
  47     543 MUÑOZ,Alberto        CAD-1  BIKEÑEKE           01:32:51    32:25 min. 
  48     774 CARMONA,Oscar        INF-1  FREE BIKE- AL SANT  01:32:51    32:25 min. 
  49     385 ROMERA,Daniel        ESPLA  BICIS ESTE VE       01:35:23    34:57 min. 
  50     919 FELIPE,Jesus         POP-2  LLAGOSTERA          01:39:13    38:47 min. 
  51     740 VALERO,Marti         INF-2  LLAGOSTERA          01:40:22    39:56 min. 



 

 
  52     764 FIGUERES,Pol         INF-1  LLAGOSTERA          01:40:39    40:13 min. 
  53     570 DOMINGO,Eugeni       VE-50  CAT BIKE           01:40:50    40:24 min. 
  54     931 JOVER,Merlí          POP-2  TRES CAMPA NAR      01:42:57    42:31 min. 
  55     781 FURST,Nil            INF-1  LLAGOSTERA          01:43:44    43:18 min. 
  56     819 RUIZ,Ruben           POP-2  SALT               01:45:02    44:36 min. 
  57     933 AMAT,Lluis           POP-2  LLAGOSTERA          01:50:01    49:35 min. 
  58     825 MARTIN,Jose Manuel   POP-2  BARBERA DE L V      01:51:02    50:36 min. 
  59     732 PRADO,Montserrat     F-CAD  BIKEÑEKE           01:54:13    53:47 min. 
  60     782 LOPEZ,Antonio        INF-1  LLORET DE MAR      01:54:24    53:58 min. 
  61     738 PERMAÑE,Oasi         F-CAD  MOTOBIKE G ILI -    02:09:07  1:08:41 hor. 
  62     950 DURAN,Fermi          POP-2  TRES CAMPA NAR      02:09:07  1:08:41 hor. 
 
  Corredors classificats : 62 
 
 
  Classificació  CADETS 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     695 QUINTANA,Joan        CAD-1  AMBISIST           01:00:26 
   2     507 PUJOL,Adria          CAD-1  HARIBO             01:01:38 
   3     506 JORDI,Sergi          CAD-2  BAIX TER           01:02:06 
 
  Classificació  VETERANS 50 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     611 FELIP,Joaquim        VE-50  CASSA- CC          01:14:17 
   2     610 IZQUIERDO,Juan       VE-50  CAT BIKE           01:14:31 
   3     606 LORENZO,Federico     VE-50  MEDINA LLA GOSTERA  01:19:48 
 
  Classificació  VETERANS 60 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     548 COLOMER,Joaquim      VE-60  CAT BIKE           01:19:26 
 
  Classificació  FEMINES CADET 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     735 AGUSTI,Miranda       F-CAD  INPANASA B ASOLI    01:13:04 
   2     732 PRADO,Montserrat     F-CAD  BIKEÑEKE           01:54:13 
   3     738 PERMAÑE,Oasi         F-CAD  MOTOBIKE G ILI -    02:09:07 
 
  Classificació  FEMINES ELIT 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     914 REMYSHEVSKA,Inna     F-ELI  TORROELLA DE MONT  01:29:03 
 
  Classificació  INFANTILS ANY 1994 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     760 QUINTANAS,Jordi      INF-1  MONDEPRA           01:03:47 
   2     709 DURAN,Pere           INF-1  MONDEPRA           01:07:35 
   3     712 GIRO,Roger           INF-1  OLOST CC           01:09:17 
 
  Classificació  INFANTILS ANY 1993 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     776 ALVAREZ,Gerard       INF-2  NO CLUB            01:02:41 
   2     723 MARCHAL,Sergi        INF-2  OLOST CC           01:07:02 
   3     753 ROCA,Xavier          INF-2  TRES CAMPA NAR      01:09:04 
 
  Classificació de ESPLAIS 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     852 RUBIO,DANI           ESPLA  MEDINA LLA GOSTERA  01:02:06 
   2     416 DOMINGO,Carles       ESPLA  PACALO-LA JABUG    01:02:20 
   3     453 ROCA,Joaquim         ESPLA  PACALO-LA JABUG    01:05:20 
 


